redz-sc.com hi@redz-sc.com
Di�erent I/O Options on Each Slot
and 2 x 10/100Base-T(x) Ports
HUR Series
Multi Slot
Modbus TCP
Remote I/O Devices
with I/O Logic Functions,

Ordering Information
HUR1711: Multi Slot, 4 x 8 Channels 5-275V AC-DC, 100mA Digital Optocoupler Output Modbus TCP Remote IO Device
with MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 5-48V (max. 60V) DC Power Input
HUR1811: Multi Slot, 4 x 8 Channels 5-275V AC-DC, 100mA Digital Optocoupler Output Modbus TCP Remote IO Device
with MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 100 - 240V AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC Power Input
HUR1712: Multi Slot, 4 x 8 Channels Digital 5Amps 250VAC/30VDC Relay Output Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with
MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 5-48V (max. 60V) DC Power Input
HUR1812: Multi Slot, 4 x 8 Channels Digital 5Amps 250VAC/30VDC Relay Output Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with
MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 100 - 240V AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC Power Input
HUR1713: Multi Slot, 4 x 8 Channels 12-275 AC-DC, 60mA Digital Optocoupler Input Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with
MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 5-48V (max. 60V) DC Power Input
HUR1813: Multi Slot, 4 x 8 Channels 12-275 AC-DC, 60mA Digital Optocoupler Input Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with
MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 100 - 240V AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC Power Input
HUR1714: Multi Slot, 4 x 8 Channels 0-20mA Analog Input Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ
LoRaWAN Connectivity, 5-48V (max. 60V) DC Power Input
HUR1814: Multi Slot, 4 x 8 Channels 0-20mA Analog Input Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ
LoRaWAN Connectivity, 100 - 240V AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC Power Input
redz-sc.com hi@redz-sc.com
Ordering Information
HUR1715: Multi Slot, 4 x 5 Channels 4-20mA Analog Output Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ
LoRaWAN Connectivity, 5-48V (max. 60V) DC Power Input
HUR1815: Multi Slot, 4 x 5 Channels 4-20mA Analog Output Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ
LoRaWAN Connectivity, 100 - 240V AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC Power Input
HUR1721: Multi Slot, 2 x 8 Channels 5-275V AC-DC, 100mA Digital Optocoupler Output, 2 x 8 Channels 12-275 AC-DC,
60mA Digital Optocoupler Input Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 5-48V
(max. 60V) DC Power Input
HUR1821: Multi Slot, 2 x 8 Channels 5-275V AC-DC, 100mA Digital Optocoupler Output, 2 x 8 Channels 12-275 AC-DC,
60mA Digital Optocoupler Input Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 100 -
240V AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC Power Input
HUR1722: Multi Slot, 2 x 8 Channels Digital 5Amps 250VAC/30VDC Relay Output, 2 x 8 Channels 12-275 AC-DC, 60mA
Digital Optocoupler Input Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 5-48V (max.
60V) DC Power Input
HUR1822: Multi Slot, 2 x 8 Channels Digital 5Amps 250VAC/30VDC Relay Output, 2 x 8 Channels 12-275 AC-DC, 60mA
Digital Optocoupler Input Modbus TCP Remote IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 100 - 240V
AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC Power Input
redz-sc.com hi@redz-sc.com
Ordering Information
HUR1725: Multi Slot, 2 x 5 Channels 4-20mA Analog Output, 2 x 8 Channels 0-20mA Analog Input Modbus TCP Remote
IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 5-48V (max. 60V) DC Power Input
HUR1825: Multi Slot, 2 x 5 Channels 4-20mA Analog Output, 2 x 8 Channels 0-20mA Analog Input Modbus TCP Remote
IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 100 - 240V AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC Power
Input
HUR1741: Multi Slot, 1 x 5 Channels 4-20mA Analog Output, 1 x 8 Channels Digital 5Amps 250VAC/30VDC Relay Output, 1
x 8 Channels 0-20mA Analog Input, 1 x 8 Channels 12-275 AC-DC, 60mA Digital Optocoupler Input Modbus TCP Remote
IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 5-48V (max. 60V) DC Power Input
HUR1841: Multi Slot, 1 x 5 Channels 4-20mA Analog Output, 1 x 8 Channels Digital 5Amps 250VAC/30VDC Relay Output,
1 x 8 Channels 0-20mA Analog Input, 1 x 8 Channels 12-275 AC-DC, 60mA Digital Optocoupler Input Modbus TCP
Remote IO Device with MQTT and 868MHZ LoRaWAN Connectivity, 100 - 240V AC (120 – 370V DC), 50Hz to 60Hz AC
Power Input
redz-sc.com hi@redz-sc.com